
AMERICAN ca----- -
15260 VENTURA B O ULEVARD 

5 T HFL OOR 
S HERMA N OAKS , CALIFORNIA 9 1403-5339 

TELEPHONE (8 18) 377- 5300 
F A X (8 1 8) 377 - 5333 

WITH CASEY I<ASEM 
Show Code: #02-02 
Show Date: Weekend of January 12-13, 2002 
Disc One/Hour One 
Seg. 1 
Track 1 
Open Billboards: 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 11 :21 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg .2 
Track 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 15:45 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg.3 
Track 3 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 10:57 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg. 4 
Track 4 
Content: 

Cornmercic1 is : 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 12:40 
Local Break 1 :00 --· 

Seg . 5 
Track 5 
Content: 
Outcue: 
Segment Time: 4:45 

GENERIC 
#40 "EVERYDAY" -Dave Matthews Band 
#39 "BREATHING" - Lifehouse 
:30 Reeses' Fast Break 
:30 1-800-Call A TT 
:30 CK/America's Top 
" ... Ba-Jls Of Fire" 

#38 "AIN'T IT FUNNY" - Jennifer Lopez 
#37 "FEELS SO RIGHT" - Eagle-Eye Cherry 
#36 "JUST PUSH PLAY" -Aerosmith 
:30 Lifetime Television 
:30 Aleve Cold & Sinus 
:30 Twix Candy Bar 
" ... in the mix" 

#35 "SMOOTH CRIMINAL" -Alien Ant Farm 
#34 "CAN'T DENY IT" - Fabolous f/Nate Dogg 
:30 Universal/A Tribu 
:30 Reeses' Fast Break 
:30 Sudafed 30 mg 
" .. . use as directed " 

#33 "ALWAYS ON TIME" - Ja Rule 
#32 ''l'M A SLAVE 4 U" - Britney Spears 
:30 1-800-Call ATT -
:30 WBT/Glory Days 
:30 Bantam/Dream Coun 
" ... on sale January 29th " 

#31 "THE DISTANCE" - Evan and Jaron 
Jingle 

Insert local ID over :06 jingle bed 

END OF DISC ONE -- -DISC TWO STARTS AT SEGMENT SIX 
***America's Top Hits for Monday (Madonna) is on Track 6*** 
***America's Top Hits for Tuesday (98 Degrees) is on Track 7••• 

Website: h ttp://www. pren1iere 1·a dio.co1n 



AMERICAN ~----- -
l 526 0 VENTU RA BOULEY ARD 

5THFL OOR 
SHE RMA N O A KS, C ALIFORNIA 9 1403-5339 

T ELEPHO N E (81 8) 377- 5 300 
FAX (8 18 ) 3 77-5333 

WITH CASEY KASEM W e b s ite : h ttp ://w ww.prern ie r e1·a dio .c01n 

Show Code: #02-02 
Show Date: Weekend of January 12-13, 2002 
Disc Two/Hour Two 
Seg.6 
Track 1 
Content: 

Commercials : 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 10:13 
Local Break_j: 30 
Seg . 7 
Track 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 10:41 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg.8 
Track 3 
Contents: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 15:17 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg. 9 
Track 4 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time:15:52 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg. 10 
Track 5 
Content: 

Outcue: 

Segment Time: 4:43 

#30 "LIFE IS GOOD" - Lifehouse 
#29 "THE WORLD'S GREATEST" - R. Kelly 
:30 First Response Pr 
:30 Campbell's R&W Co 
:30 Reeses' Fast Break 

~~ .re-fuel and go" 

#28 "STILL" - Brian McKnight 
#27 "A WOMAN'S WORTH" - Alicia Keys 
:30 Twix Candy Bar 
:30 1-800-Call A TT 
:30 Aleve Cold & Sinus 
" .. . for 12 hours" 

#26 "CAN'T FIGHT THE MOONLIGHT" - Leann Rimes 
LDD: "KIND AND GENEROUS" - Natalie Merchant 
#25 "DIG IN" - Lenny Kravitz 
:30 CK/America's Top 
:30 Lifetime Television 
:30 Pampers 
" .. . of the way" 

#24 "STANDING STILL" - Jewel 
#23 "FALLIN"' - Alicia Keys 
#22 "SON OF A GUN (I BETCHA THINK THIS SONG IS ABOUT YOU)" - Janet 
:30 P&G Tempo 
:30 P&G Tempo 
:30 Universal/A Tribu 
" ... and be heard" 

#21 "CARAMEL" - City High featuring Eve 
Jingle 

Insert local ID over :06 jingle bed 

END OF DISC TWO -- DISC THREE STARTS AT SEGMENT 11 
***America's Top Hits for Wednesday (Savage Garden) is on Track 6*** 
***America's Top Hits for Thursday (Foreigner) is on Track 7*** 



AMERICAN ca----- -
15260 VENTURA BOULEVARD 

5TH FLO OR 
S HERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 9 1403- 5339 

T ELEPHO N E ( 8 1 8 ) 377- 5300 
FAX ( 8 1 8 ) 3 7 7-53 33 

WITH CASEY KASEM Website: http://ww"v .premiereradio.com 

Show Code: #02-02 
Show Date: Weekend of January 12-13, 2002 
Disc Three/Hour Three 
Seg. 11 
Track 1 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 9:39 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg. 12 -
Track 2 
Content: 

Commercials : 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 9:59 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg . 13 
Track 3 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 17:16 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg. 14 
Track 4 
Content: 

Commercial s: 

Outcue: 

Segment time:15:12 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg. 15 
Track 5 
Content: 
Outcue: 
Segment Time: 4:02 

#20 "IN THE END" - Linkin Park 
#19 "SUPERMAN (IT'S NOT EASY)" - Five For Fighting 
:30 RF3 Cellular Head 
:30 Twix Candy Bar 
:30 Lifetime Television 
" .. . only on Lifetime" 

#18 "GONE" - 'N Sync 
#17 ''l'M REAL" - Jennifer Lopez 
:30 Universal/A Tribu 
:30 Reeses' Fast Break 
:30 Campbell's R&W Co 
" .. . Campbells mmm, mmm, good" 

#16 "DIFFERENCES" - Ginuwine 
LDD: "ONE SWEET DAY" - Maraih/Boyz 
#15 "#1" - Nelly 
:30 Aleve Cold & Sinus 
:30 Bantam/Dream Coun 
:30 1-800-Call ATT 
" ... for interstate calls" 

#14 "EMOTION" - Destiny's Child 
#13 "7 DAYS" - Craig David 
#12 "TURN OFF THE LIGHT" - Nelly Furtado 
:30 CK/America's "fop-
:30 Sudafed 30 mg 
:30 Reeses' Fast Break 
" .. . re-fuel and go" 

#11 "WHEREVER YOU WILL GO" - The Calling 
Jingle 

Insert local ID over :06 jingle bed 

America's Top Hits for Friday (Go West) is on Track 6 
END OF DISC THREE- DISC FOUR STARTS AT SEGMENT 16 



AMERICAN 

WITH CASEY KASEM 
Show Code: #02-02 
Show Date: Weekend of January 12-13, 2002 
Disc Four/Hour Four 
Seg. 16 
Track 1 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 10:42 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg. 17 
Track 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 10:00 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg. 18 
Track 3 
Content: 

#10 "MY SACRIFICE" - Creed 
#9 "I DO" - Toya 
:30 WBT/Glory Days 
:30 Universal/A Tribu 
:30 Aleve Cold & Sinus 
" .. . for 12 hours" 

#8 "LIVIN' IT UP" - Ja Rule 
#7 "HEY BABY" - No Doubt 
:30 Pampers 
:30 Reeses' Fast Break 
:30 RF3 Cellular Head 
" .. . dial RF3 today" 

#6 "HERO" - Enrique Iglesias 

ea-- --- -
l 5260 VENTU RA BOULE Y A RD 

5TH F LOO R 
SHE RMAN OAKS , C A LIT O RNIA 91403-533 9 

T ELEPHO N E (8 18) 3 77-5300 
.FAX (8.18) 377-5333 

W e bs ite: h ttp://www. prem ie rerad io.con1 

LDD: "I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING" - Aerosmith 
#5 "WHENEVER WHEREVER" - Shakira 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 16:01 
Local Break 1 :30 
Seg. 19 
Track 4 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 10:11 
Local Break 1 :00 
Seg . 20 
Track 5 
Content: 

Close Billboards: 

:30 1-800-Call A TT 
:30 First Response Pr 
:30 P&G Tempo 
" ... go take Tempo" 

#4 "U GOT IT BAD" - Usher 
#3 "FAMILY AFFAIR" - Mary J. Blige 
:30 Lifetime Television 
:30 Campbell's R&W Co 
:30 Twix Candy Bar 
" ... in the mix" 

#2 "GET THE PARTY STARTED" - Pink 
#1 "HOW YOU REMIND ME" - Nickelback 

Outcue: " .. . TM Century Hit disc's" 

Segment Time: Billboard out (9:19) Music out (10:35) 
***Promos for American Top 40 are on Track 6 and 7*** 
END OF DISC FOUR 



AMERICA 1S ca----- -
1526 0 V ENTURA BOULE VARD 

5 TH F LOOR 
S HERMAN OAKS, CALfFO RNIA 9 1403-5339 

TELEPHONE (8 18) 377-53 00 
F A X (8 18) 377-5333 

WITH CASEY I<ASEM Web s ite : http: //wvvw .prer11iereradio.c01n 

WEEK DAV FE AT URE 

Summary of America's Top Hits 
"America 's Top Hits" segments are included at the ends of every disc/hour. Please refer to the disc number, track, content, 
outcue and times listed below. 

Show Code: #02-03 
Date: Week of January 14, 2002 

Disc 1, Track 6 
Show 1: 
lncue: 
Content: 

Outcue: 
Total Time: 5:40 

Disc 1, Track 7 
Show 2: 
lncue: 
Content: 

Outcue: 
Total Time: 5:54 

Disc 2, Track 6 
Show 3: 
lncue: 
Content: 

Outcue: 
Total Time: 6:10 

- o is1:- 2;1rc1-ck 7 
Show 4: 
lncue: 
Content: 

Outcue: 
Total Time: 6:53 

Disc1, Track 6 
Show 1: 
lncue: 
Content: 

Outcue: 
Total Time: 5:30 

MONDAY 

Jingle In 
Story into song 
"HOLIDAY" - Madonna 
:30 Spam Oven Roasted Turkey 

__:_~Q_Iy.§on Foods/Cl}j_yken 
" ... I'm Casey Kasem." 

TUESDAY 

Jingle In 
Story into song 
"BECAUSE OF YOU" - 98 Degrees 
:30 Spam Oven Roasted Turkey 
:30 Tyson Foods/Chicken 
" ... I'm Casey Kasem." 

WEDNESDAY 

Jingle In 
Story into song 
"TRULY MADLY DEEPLY" - Savage Garden 
:30 P&G Tempo 
:30 Tyson Foods/Chicken 
" ... I'm Casey Kasem." 

THURSDAY 

Jingle In 
Story into song 
"YOU GET WHAT YOU GIVE" - New Radicals 
:30 Spam Oven Roasted Turkey 
:30 Tyson Foods/Chicken 
" ... I'm Casey Kasem." 

FRIDAY 

• Jingle In 
Story into song 
"FAITHFUL" - Go West 
:30 P&G Tempo 
:30 Tyson Foods/Chicken 
" ... I'm Casey Kasem." 




